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John Thomas Carruth

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Thomas Carruth
Postcode TQ12 4PH

Date of birth January 1962

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FIRMFRAME LTD
SOUTHERN FIDUCIARY LTD
ALLEN HIRE LTD

TECMO EUROPE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CARRS EUROPE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

08412446
08412425
12795281
09277883

Number
11343151

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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919204312

919204312

Forgeway Collett Way

Newton Abbot

Devon
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/01/2021
25/01/2021
05/08/2020
23/10/2014

App. Date
03/05/2018

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



